SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// GHSE 750 | GHSER 750 | GHSI 750 | GHSIR 750            11/2015 Page 1
SPRING-LOADED LVDT
DC Operated Position Sensors
MACRO GHSE 750 | GHSER 750
GHSI 750 | GHSIR 750
Overview
Macro Sensors GHS 750 Series spring-loaded LVDTs are designed for
a wide range of position measurement and dimensional gaging

GHSE 750 | GHSER 750 | GHSI 750 | GHSIR 750
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// GHSE 750 | GHSER 750 | GHSI 750 | GHSIR 750            11/2015 Page 4
Ordering Information
GHS E R 750 10000 A
Series
Outputs
E = 0-10VDC
I = 4-20mA
Connector
R = Radial
Leave Blank for Axial
0.750” (19 mm) Body Diameter
Range (see table above)
100 = 0.100″(2.5 mm)
250 = 0.250″(6.3 mm)
4000 = 4.00″(101.6 mm)
500 = 0.500″(12.7 mm)
1000 = 1.00″(25.4 mm)
2000 = 2.00″(50.8 mm)
Linearity Error Option
A = Air Extend/Spring Retract
Leave Blank for Non-Air Extend/Spring Retract
Connector Wiring
Accessories
Cable Assemblies
Pre-built LVDT cable assemblies are available in lengths of 10, 30, or 50 feet for all Macro Sensors LVDTs with in-line or radial
connectors. Cable assemblies are constructed of PVC-jacketed, multi-conductor, shielded cable, with a heavy-duty, 6-pin
female, aluminum-alloy connector with soldered connections.
Pin A DC Out Not Connected
Pin B Do Not Connect Do Not Connect
Pin C Case Ground (Recommended) Case Ground
Pin D Common Not Connected
Pin E 12-26VDC, 24VDC (nominal) Loop +
Pin F Not Connected Loop -
TE.com/sensorsolutions
AST Macro Sensors, a TE Connectivity company.
AST Macro Sensors, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein
might be trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes
no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard
Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse
of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
© 2015 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies All Rights Reserved.
 GHSE 750 | GHSER 750 | GHSI 750 | GHSIR 750 11/01/15
NORTH AMERICA
AST Macro Sensors,
a TE Connectivity company
7300 US Route 130 North
Pennsauken, NJ 08110-1541 USA
Tel +1 856 662 8000
Fax +1 856 317 1005